IBERIKA TRAIL - TORRELAGUNA 2022
13 Noviembre 2022

Trail Corto 9K - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

Finalizados
Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS p2 ABS
1 362 Raquel ALZAGA CRIADO 1
2 379 Nuria ANDRES BONNIN 2
3 359 Nadine CALAHORRA SANCHEZ 3
4 448 Violeta BALEA 4
5 301 Berta CLEMENTE JUDEZ 5
6 309 Gema CHAMORRO MANCHADO 6
7 419 Maite PACHECO GARCIA 7
8 408 Cristina Anca DRAGOTA 8
9 480 Africa MUNOZ MENENDEZ 9
10 327 Paloma RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 10
11 356 Yolanda GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ 11
12 409 Caterina GUIDA CONTE 12
13 462 Maria Nieves TORRES RAMO 13
14 361 Patricia BRUSCA ALIENDE 14
15 397 Silvia SANZ VICENTE 15
16 466 Valentina CASTRILLON GALEANO 16
17 423 Mila FERNANDEZ CARRIBA 17
18 331 Laura VAZQUEZ DOMINGUEZ 18
19 429 Paula Catalina ROSSI 19
20 326 Sandra LIZARBE SOLA 20
21 489 Alba GONZALEZ CANAL 21
22 349 Sandra PONS GUILLEM 22
23 388 Ana GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ 23
24 486 Mara RODRIGUEZ ROBLES 24
25 376 Yaiza GORMEDINO DOMINGO 25
26 407 Elena LOPEZ DELGADO 26
27 424 Cristina GARCIA DEL VILLAR 27
28 334 Sara LOPEZ AGUILERA 28
29 343 Laura CASTRILLO 29
30 383 Yolanda GRANDE VILLANUEVA 30
31 417 Julia DURAN ARROYO 31
32 491 Monica UBERHUAGA 32
33 391 Henar NAVARRETE MORATA 33
34 307 Maria CARRASCO SANCHEZ 34
35 313 Silvia RAMIRO DURO 35
36 315 Isabel CRIADO ESTEVEZ 36
37 395 Maria DIAZ ZURRO 37
38 468 Susana MARTINEZ GARCIA 38
39 389 Alicia GONZALEZ PADILLA 39
40 337 Ana SUAREZ GARNELO 40
41 325 Sara FRANCO GARRIDO 41
42 352 Mercedes FE BARRANCO 42
43 350 Laura ORELLANA RUIZ 43
44 418 Sandra FALGUERAS VELAZQUEZ 44
45 398 Ana ADANERO MONTERO 45
46 404 Veronika ROMERO POLO 46
47 481 Liliana Madalina OPREA 47
ABSOLUTA MASCULINA
Finalizados

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS p2 ABS
1 304 Ivan FERNANDEZ ENRIQUEZ 1
2 458 Raul PLAZA CALVO 2
3 472 Marcos TORRIJOS ALONSO 3
4 380 Miguel MENDOZA IGLESIAS 4

p2sCat TIEMPO CLUB

0:45:49 AD NAUTICO DE NARON
0:49:43
0:52:09
0:54:13
0:57:05
0:57:40
0:58:00
0:58:20
0:58:56

1JNF
1CDF
1VAF
2CDF
2VAF
1VBF
3VAF
4VAF

5VAF

2VBF

6 VAF

2JNF

3VBF

7VAF

4VBF

8 VAF

9VAF

10 VAF

11 VAF

12VAF

5VBF
13 VAF

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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1

:01:08
:01:17
:01:47
:02:41
:02:52
:02:59
:03:13
:03:22
:04:24
:04:36
:04:51
:04:55
:05:20
:05:24
:05:29
:05:34
:05:40
:06:05
:06:48
:06:58
:07:34
:07:46
:07:48
:07:51
:08:00
:10:07
:10:12
11:11
:12:06
:13:43
:15:23
:15:50
:19:25
:19:26
:19:38
:20:54
:22:28
:46:52

pesCat TIEMPO
0:41:51
0:42:07 TRIATLON ALCALA
0:43:21
0:43:28 INDIVIDUAL
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1JNM

MT3 MADRID TRAIL
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
ALTAFIT
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
SIERRA CARBONERA
INDIVIDUAL

MT3 MADRID TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

PLA

SAMPOL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

MT3 MADRID TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

AD TRIPENTAS TERRAS DE LUGO
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

MT3 MADRID TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
DEPORTES MADRID
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
CORREN L@S GARCIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB
AGOTEAM

TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM

LOCALIDAD

Las Rozas

San Agustin Del Guadali
Torrelaguna

Madrid

Paracuellos De Jarama
Driebes

La Linea De La Concepc
Madrid

San Agustin De Guadali
Madrid

La Cabrera

Madrid

Villalbilla

Santo Domingo De La C
Mangiron

Mostoles

San Agustin Del Guadali
Madrid

Villanueva De La Cafad
Madrid

El Molar

Madrid

El Vellon

San Agustin De Guadali
Valdemorillo

Madrid

San Sebastian De Los R
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Azuqueca De Henares
Madrid

Valdemoro

Braojos

Torrelaguna

Valdemoro

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

La Linea

Madrid

Alcobendas

Madrid

LOCALIDAD
Collado Villalba
Alcala De Henares
Torrelaguna
Algete
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0N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

492
474
394
375
484
461
443
483
437
371
400
459
372
454
355
390
476
440
333
464
374
432
340
431
348
320
382
384
449
460
470
378
447
381
358
487
434
410
305
471
473
399
365
421
336
485
475
488
413
455
456
377
438
420
387
303
311
310
357

Agustin ANGUITA HINOJOSA
Jesus TOMAS CELMA

Jose Maria ROS NOGALES

Juan Carlos SANTOS SERRANO
Manuel IBANEZ SORIANO

Jose Maria DE LA PUEBLA ORTIZ
Carlos SARMIENTO JIMENEZ
Javier PEREZ PALOMO

Juan Manuel LARA GARCIA

Ivan GARCIA GONZALEZ

Samuel GARCIA BAONZA
Eduardo PLAZA PEREZ

Jesus GALERA FERNANDEZ

Javi ALBERTOS VICARIO

Javier DIAZ DUCE

Daniel SALAS RODRIGUEZ

Juan Carlos RAMOS ALONSO
Jesus SANZ ARRIAZU

Jesus FERNANDEZ BARBI

Jose Luis MARTINEZ JIMENEZ
Tomas ENRIA

Javier CONTRERAS MARTINEZ
Jose Carlos CORREDERA RUBIO
Pablo BETI PEREZ

Alejandro BRAVO FERNANDEZ
Juan Antonio MUREDDU CHICO
Alejandro FERNANDEZ CALDERON
Miguel DE DIEGO VOS

Roberto GARCIA ROSADO

Juan Pablo NUNEZ MADERO
Diego VILA

Luis Francisco MORENO BORREGO
Francisco Antoni MUNAR

Jonatan ARAUJO RAMOS

Unai CALAHORRA ROMILLO
Pablo BODAS

Francisco SANCHEZ SAEZ

Jose Luis GONZALEZ JIMENEZ
Manuel CHAMORRO MANCHADO
Ruben PARRO JIMENEZ

Ricardo VICENTE GARCIA
Francisco Jose GARCIA EXPOSITO
Jorge NARANJO FERNANDEZ
Jose Antonio AYLLON CORDOBA
Ignacio PIORNO GUTIERREZ
Alberto MARTIN LAZARO

Marrcos MARTINEZ IBANEZ
Julian LOECHES BARQUILLA
Martin FERNANDEZ DE CASTRO
Gustavo SANCHEZ LATORRE
Hugo MORENO ZARCO

David ALONSO ALVAREZ
Alejandro JERICO OLIAS

Jose Luis SAIZ LOPEZ

Javier SAMPER RICO

Ivan ALVAREZ CONDE

Ruben GARCIA MARTINEZ

Victor OSETE

Jose Manuel ALCALDE GUTIERREZ

0N O O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

1VAM

2VAM

3VAM
4VAM
1VBM
2VBM

1CDM
3VBM
5VAM
6 VAM

7VAM

8 VAM

4VBM

9VAM

10 VAM

5VBM

11 VAM

12VAM
13VAM

14VAM
15VAM
16 VAM
6 VBM
7VBM

17VAM
18 VAM

2CDM

19 VAM
20 VAM

21 VAM
8 VBM

0:43:36
0:43:46
0:43:53
0:44:13
0:45:08
0:45:52
0:46:04
0:47:29
0:47:58
0:48:01
0:48:29
0:48:41
0:48:43
0:48:48
0:48:52
0:49:09
0:49:17
0:49:46
0:49:53
0:50:16
0:50:23
0:50:25
0:50:28
0:50:35
0:50:59
0:51:01
0:51:03
0:51:07
0:51:09
0:51:11
0:51:16
0:51:21
0:51:47
0:51:52
0:52:14
0:52:17
0:52:28
0:52:32
0:52:36
0:52:40
0:52:44
0:52:51
0:53:09
0:53:58
0:54:07
0:54:16
0:54:29
0:54:34
0:54:48
0:54:55
0:54:58
0:55:01
0:55:04
0:55:13
0:55:35
0:56:47
0:56:50
0:56:51
0:56:55
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INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

SOULFIT

INDIVIDUAL

COMPLUTUM TRIATLON
TRAILXTREM TEAM

CANAL DE ISABEL I

SAN JOSE

CANAL DE ISABEL I
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TRIATLON VILLALBILLA
MAJALASNA

XANAS TEAM

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

CANAL DE ISABEL I
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB TRIATLON SAMBURIEL
INDIVIDUAL

VG RUNNING

SOULFIT

TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

C.A. S. SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

GRUPO MONTANA CSIC
INDIVIDUAL

TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
SUMAYSIGUE

INDIVIDUAL

ULTRAVIVIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO EL VELLON
CANAL DE ISABEL I

CLUB TRIATLON 28300 ARANJUEZ
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

Boadilla Del Monte
Caspe

La Cabrera

Madrid

Guadalajara

San Sebastian De Los R
La Cabrera

Madrid

Torremocha Del Jarama
San Agustin Del Guadali
Torrelaguna

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Getafe

Mostoles

Leganes

Torrelaguna
Chiloeches

Parla

Algete, Madrid

San Agustin Del Guadali
Castro Urdiales

Rivas Vaciamadrid

El Alamo

Getafe

Alcala De Henares - 288
Coslada

Madrid

Tres Cantos

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

La Cabrera
Torrelaguna

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Driebes

Madrid

Azuqueca De Henares
Torrelaguna

Cubas De La Sagra
Madrid

Mostoles

Torrelaguna
Torrelaguna

La Cabrera
Guadarrama

Coslada

Coslada

El Vellon

Torrejon De La Calzada
Aranjuez

Los Molinos

Parla

Madrid

Coslada

El Vellon
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

411
490
469
441
412
306
428
465
364
482
436
368
452
323
401
396
425
479
416
403
414
442
367
467
341
450
435
370
342
478
426
422
317
463
445
385
406
366
354
332
430
339
386
335
344
439
347
446
302
427
393
314
316
369
363
360
392
453
433

Jorge CEPEDA DOMINGUEZ
Hector MARTIN MERINERO
Borja MARTINEZ GARCIA

Raul MENDEZ MOLINA

Jaime CAPARROS

Manuel CHAMORRO VAZQUEZ
Carlos POLO ALVAREZ

Jorge GARCIA MUNOZ

Evelio GIL CARDADOR

Jorge Luis SANDOVAL

Daniel LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
Javier DIEZ ALVARO

Moises PARRA GUERRERO
Jorge LOPEZ RUIZ DE VALBUENA
Jose ALBACETE SANZ

Mateo CID ALENDE

Jose Carlos BACELAR DIOS
Alfonso MORENO GARCIA
Alberto MONTALBAN PALOMARES
Mariano CID LOPEZ

Jose PLANA MARIO

Jesus CID LOPEZ

Carlos COBOS MORENO

Ruben SANCHEZ GOMEZ

Jorge MOSQUERA RODRIGUEZ
Juan Manuel MARCOS LOPEZ
Sergey KHOMUTOV PETRUKHIN
Juan Carlos CORBI CALERO
Yamal AL-RAMAHI GONZALEZ
Juan Carlos MONTERDE SEGOVIA
Hector BARRUECO GONZALEZ
Luis ZURITA

Adrien COUDURIER

Jonathan SANCHEZ CARMONA
Emilio Jose DIAZ RUIZ

Chema SOBRINO

Pablo RESA LOPEZ

Raul SANCHEZ GIMON

Gonzalo MALAVE

Cesar GARCIA GARCIA

Patricio WEHNCKE

Jose Antonio SARDINERO PENA
Marco Antonio PAREDES NIETO
Miguel CORDOBA MUNOZ

Jose Manuel IGLESIAS RIVEIRO
Daniel MAGANO FERNANDEZ
Francisco Jose ALCON RABADAN
Jesus MATEOS ROBLEDO

Mario PALOMINO TABAREZ
Roberto MAZARRASA SANZ
Sergio DIAZ BARRETO

Alberto CAMARA

Fernando DEL OLMO SERRANO
Jesus ALVAREZ GARCIA

Manuel GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
David RIESGO PEREZ

Javier DEL MORAL MONGE
Moises PERERA RINCONES
Alberto Jose SOTELINO GOMEZ

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

22VAM
23 VAM
9VBM

10VBM
24VAM

25VAM

11VBM
3CDM
12VBM
26 VAM
27 VAM
13VBM
28 VAM
14VBM

29VAM
30 VAM

31 VAM
15VBM
32VAM

33 VAM
34 VAM

35VAM
36 VAM
37VAM
38 VAM
39VAM

16 VBM
40 VAM
41 VAM
42VAM
43VAM
44VAM
45VAM

46 VAM

47VAM
48 VAM
49VAM
50 VAM

0:56:57
0:57:11
0:57:22
0:57:25
0:57:26 AD MARATHON - VILLALOBOS RUNNI
0:57:38
0:57:43
0:57:54
0:57:58
0:58:03
0:58:06
0:58:14
0:58:30
0:58:35
0:58:41
0:58:49
0:58:54
0:59:01
0:59:05
0:59:10
0:59:13
0:59:17
0:59:23
1:00:18
1:00:36
1:00:42
1:01:31
1:01:38
1:01:57
1:02:10
1:02:28
1:02:31
1:02:36
1:02:44
1:02:46
1:03:29
1:03:54
1:04:00
1:04:14
1:04:22
1:04:39
1:04:59
1:06:39
1:06:46
1:06:55
1:07:19
1:07:37
1:08:07
1:08:43
1:09:29
1:09:55

1

I QNI Y Y Y Y Y

:10:04
:10:12
:10:23
:10:26
:11:57
:116:47
17:41
:17:46
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INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

CORREN L@S GARCIA
CANAL DE ISABEL I

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

CDCHE
ARYA10GOLDEN
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
CORREDOIRAS
MT3 MADRID TRAIL
CALAMIDAD
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

CANAL DE ISABEL I
INDIVIDUAL
PODODINAMICA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
CROSSFIT IDEM
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

CD ZAMORA CORRE ADARSA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

PLA

CANAL DE ISABEL I
INFOTRAILESP
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB RUNNING LA GAVIA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
MT3 MADRID TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

CANAL DE ISABEL I
INDIVIDUAL

CANAL DE ISABEL I
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
CROSSFIT IDEM
T-TRAIL T-CENTER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
T-TRAIL T-CENTER
T-TRAIL T-CENTER

Madrid

Leganes

Torrelaguna

Madrid

Madrid

Driebes

Alpedrete

Getafe

Madrid

Paracuellos De Jarama
Alcala De Henares
Tres Cantos

Alovera

Huesca

Madrid

Torrelaguna

Cangas Del Morrazo
San Agustin De Guadali
Madrid

Torrelaguna

Madrid

Torrelaguna

Alcorcon

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Azuqueca De Henares
Paracuellos De Jarama
Malaga

Zamora

Madrid

Madrid

Torrejon De La Calzada
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Colmenar Viejo
Madrid

Madrid

Villanueva De La Cafad
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Torrelaguna

Madrid

Madrid

Braojos

Madrid

Valdemoro

Meco

Madrid

Mostoles

Guadalajara

Alcorcon

Fuenlabrada
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ABSOLUTA MASCULINA
123 329 David SECO MOLINERO 123
124 353 Guillermo GOMEZ MORENO 124
125 351 Eduardo MOTA SEISDEDOS 125
126 338 Pablo GARCIA DE LA NAVARRA CAN 126
127 324 Jorge LOPEZ GILARRANZ 127
128 405 Juan BORREGO MATAMOROS 128

13 Noviembre 2022

51 VAM

17VBM
52 VAM

1:18:53 INDIVIDUAL
1:19:23 INDIVIDUAL
1:19:29 INDIVIDUAL
1:19:31 ALTAFIT VISTALEGRE
1:19:47 INDIVIDUAL
1:22:30 INDIVIDUAL
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Villanueva Del Pardillo
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Las Rozas De Madrid
Alcobendas
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